
MEN 156.0 RESULTS

Men 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 155.6 185.0 10

2 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 155.6 180.0 8

3 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 156.0 175.0 6

4 Joe Florez Bonner Springs High School 152.0 170.0 4

5 BRADY GARRISON Basehor Linwood 150.2 165.0 0

6 CJ VanAnne Tonganoxie 151.0 155.0 2

7 MATT BROWN Basehor Linwood 154.2 150.0 0

8 TREVOR WHISENANT Basehor Linwood 155.8 145.0 0

Men 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joe Florez Bonner Springs High School 152.0 355.0 10

2 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 155.6 345.0 8

3 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 156.0 285.0 6

4 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 155.6 275.0 4

5 MATT BROWN Basehor Linwood 154.2 225.0 0

6 TREVOR WHISENANT Basehor Linwood 155.8 215.0 0

7 BRADY GARRISON Basehor Linwood 150.2 0 0

8 CJ VanAnne Tonganoxie 151.0 0 0

Men 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 155.6 250.0 10

2 Joe Florez Bonner Springs High School 152.0 230.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 TREVOR WHISENANT Basehor Linwood 155.8 225.0 6

4 BRADY GARRISON Basehor Linwood 150.2 215.0 4

5 MATT BROWN Basehor Linwood 154.2 205.0 0

6 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 155.6 205.0 0

7 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 156.0 205.0 0

8 CJ VanAnne Tonganoxie 151.0 170.0 2

Men 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake  Martin Mill Valley 155.6 780.0 10

2 Joe Florez Bonner Springs High School 152.0 755.0 8

3 ADAM JENKINS Basehor Linwood 156.0 665.0 6

4 JORDAN JOHNSON Basehor Linwood 155.6 660.0 4

5 TREVOR WHISENANT Basehor Linwood 155.8 585.0 0

6 MATT BROWN Basehor Linwood 154.2 580.0 0

7 BRADY GARRISON Basehor Linwood 150.2 380.0 0

8 CJ VanAnne Tonganoxie 151.0 325.0 2


